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ACE Development Company, LLC 
2180 South 1300 East 
Ste 600 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106

1. 
2.Distributed Energy 
3.Salt Lake City, UT

01/08/2024 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Advansix Inc. 
300 kimball drive 
101 
parsippany, NJ 07054

1. 
2.manufacturer 
3.new jersey

06/07/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

All Points Broadband Partners, LLC. 
1021 E. Cary Street 
Ste 1150 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Internet 
3.Richmond, VA

03/14/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Altria Client Services 
6601 W. Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Tobacco Industry 
3.Richmond, VA

04/18/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

American Council of Life Insures PAC 
101 Constitution Avenue, NW 
Suite 700 
Washington, DC 20001

1. 
2.Life Insurance 
3.Washington, DC

05/14/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Anheuser Busch Companies 
One Busch Place 
St Louis, MO 63118

1. 
2.Beverage Bottling 
3.St Louis, MO

06/28/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Calhoun, Thomas D. 
5443 Welaka Rd. 
Norfolk, VA 23502

1.Norfolk Public Schools 
2.Public School Teacher 
3.Norfolk, VA

01/08/2024 $250.00 $250.00

CSX Transportation 
P.O. Box 44057 
Jacksonville, FL 32231

1. 
2.Train Transportation 
3.Jacksonville, FL

05/13/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Curo Group of Virginia, LLC 
9651 Clayton Road 
Ste 2A 
St Louisq, MT 63124

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.St Louis, MO

01/08/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Davis, Gwendolyn  
7 North Point Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

1.Self Employed 
2.Business Owner 
3.Portsmouth, VA

01/08/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Davis Consultants Inc/Mondelez Global LLC 
7501 Boulder View Drive 
Suite 103 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.Snack Company 
3.Richmond, VA

05/31/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Dimension Energy LLC 
3050 Peachtree Road 
4th Floor Ste 460 
Atlanta, GA 30305

1. 
2.Renewable Energy 
3.Atlanta, GA

01/08/2024 $500.00 $500.00
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Dominion Energy Inc PAC 
600 E Canal Street 
8th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Richmond, VA

01/08/2024 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Dominion Political Action Committee-VA 
701 E. Cary St. 
20th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

04/25/2024 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Dominion Political Action Committee-VA 
701 E. Cary St. 
20th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

06/28/2024 $25,000.00 $53,158.46

Enterprise Holdings, Inc PAC 
600 Corporate Park Drive 
St Louis, MO 63105

1. 
2.PAC 
3.St Louis, MO

01/08/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Equipping Businesses for Success Institute 
P.O. Box 3586 
Portsmouth, VA 23701

1. 
2.Small Business Committee 
3.Portsmouth, VA

01/08/2024 $250.00 $250.00

G&amp;B Amusements, LLC 
1503 Letchworth Road 
Camp Hill, PA 17011

1. 
2.Entertainment 
3.Camp Hill, PA

01/08/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Goldean, Paul  
8115 Pemswood Street 
Charlotte, NC 28277

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Charlotte, NC

01/08/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Gray, James  
20 Fields Drive 
Hampton, VA 23664

1.City of Hampton 
2.Councilman 
3.Hampton, VA

01/08/2024 $150.00 $150.00

Guru Holdings, LLC 
120 Camelot 
Hartwell, GA 30643

1. 
2.Restaurant 
3.Peachtree, GA

01/08/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Highland Electric Transportation Inc 
PO Box 516 
Hamilton, MA 01982

1. 
2.Electric Student Transporation 
3.Hamilton, MA

01/08/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Hudson, Cynthia  
10803 St. Anton Circle 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Eppes-Hudson Law PLLC 
2.Lawyer 
3.Glen Allen, VA

03/14/2024 $500.00 $500.00

IBEW PAC 
900 Seventh St., N.W. 
Washington, DC 20001

1. 
2.Union 
3.Washington, DC

01/08/2024 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
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Macaulay, Jamerson, Satterlund &amp; Sessa 
Attorneys at Law 
1021 E. Cary Street 
Ste 1002 

1. 
2.Law Office 
3.Richmond, VA

01/08/2024 $250.00 $250.00

McGuire Woods State PAC Fund 
800 East Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

01/08/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Merck Sharp &amp; Dohme LLC 
126 East Lincoln Ave 
Rahway, NJ 07065

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Rahway, NJ

06/27/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Mid-Atlantic Laborers&#39; Political Education 
Fund 
1 Freedom Sq., 11951 Freedom Dr. 
STE 310 

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Reston, VA

03/18/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Mid-Atlantic Pipe Trades Association 
7050 Oakland Mills Road 
Ste 180 
Columbia, MD 21046

1. 
2.Union 
3.Columbia, MD

01/08/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 WEST MAIN STREET 
100 
Charlottesvill, VA 22902

1. 
2.Contractors 
3.Charlottesville, Virgina

05/20/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 WEST MAIN STREET 
100 
Charlottesvill, VA 22902

1. 
2.Contractors 
3.Charlottesville, Virgina

05/20/2024 $250.00 $500.00

Parker, Jason  
609 Wildey Road 
Seaford, VA 23696

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Seaford, VA

01/08/2024 $150.00 $150.00

POM of Virginia, LLC 
3450 Corporate Way 
Ste A 
Duluth, GA 30096

1. 
2.Skill Games 
3.Duluth, GA

01/08/2024 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

Reed Smith LLP PAC Account 
901 E. Byrd Street 
Suite 1700 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

01/08/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Republic Services Inc 
18500 North Allied Way 
Phoenix, AZ 85054

1. 
2.Waste Collection & Disposal 
3.Phoenix, AZ

05/31/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Sentara Health Administration, Inc. 
1300 Sentara Park 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/29/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Taylor, Shannon  
7401 Normandy Drive 
Henrico, VA 23229

1.Henrico County 
2.Lawyer 
3.Henrico, VA

01/08/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Transurban USA INC-CR 
7900 Westpark Dr. 
STE T500 
Tysons, VA 22102

1. 
2.Private Highway Companies 
3.New York, NY

01/02/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Transurban USA INC-CR 
7900 Westpark Dr. 
STE T500 
Tysons, VA 22102

1. 
2.Private Highway Companies 
3.New York, NY

05/20/2024 $500.00 $1,000.00

United Food And Commercial Workers 
International Union, CLC 
8400 Corporate Dr. 
STE 200 

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Washington, DC

04/05/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

VEA Fund 
116 S. 3rd St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

05/20/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
1800 W. Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

04/25/2024 $1,000.00 $1,297.78

Virginia Cable Political Action Committee 
1111 East Main Street 
802 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Internet Service 
3.Richmond, VA

04/02/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Credit Union Political Action 
Committee 
P.O. Box 11469 
Lynchburg, VA 24506

1. 
2.Committee 
3.Lynchburg, VA

01/08/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia League of Conservation 
100 W Franklin Street 
Suite 102 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Richmond, VA

01/08/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Manufacturers Association PAC 
2112 W Laburnum Avenue 
Ste 205 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

01/08/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Oil &amp; Gas Association 
PO Box 2285 
Abingdon, VA 24210

1. 
2.Natural Gas 
3.Abingdon, VA

01/08/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Optometric Association PAC 
PO Box 29069 
Henrico, VA 23242

1. 
2.Eye Care PAC 
3.Henrico, VA

01/02/2024 $500.00 $500.00
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Virginia Retail Federation PAC 
5101 Monument Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

01/08/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Skill Game PAC 
3200 Hackberry Road 
Irving, TX 75063

1. 
2.Small Business PAC 
3.Irving, TX

01/08/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Total This Period $135,050.00
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Dominion Political Action Committee-VA 
701 E. Cary St. 
20th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Dinner 
5. Actual Cost

06/27/2024 $3,158.46 $28,158.46

Pace-O-Matic 
3450 Corporate Way 
Duluth, GA 30096

1.  
2. Skilled Gaming 
3. Duluth, GA 
4. Lunch 
5. Actual Cost

01/06/2024 $228.75 $228.75

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.  
2. Real Estate 
3. Glen Allen, VA 
4. Food & Beverages 
5. Actual Cost

04/25/2024 $297.78 $297.78

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
1800 W. Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.  
2. Committee 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Catering 
5. Actual Cost

01/05/2024 $297.78 $297.78

Virginia State Building and Construction Trade 
Council 
701 Stockton Street 
Richmond, VA 23224

1.  
2. Union 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Birthday Luncheon 
5. Actual Cost

01/06/2024 $2,417.05 $2,417.05

Total This Period $6,399.82
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Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

POS Fee Refund 01/23/2024 $1.00

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

POS Fee Refund 01/30/2024 $1.00

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

POS Fee Refund 02/06/2024 $1.00

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

ATM/POS Fee Refund 04/25/2024 $1.00

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

ATM/POS Fee Refund 04/25/2024 $1.00

Total This Period $5.00
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ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 01/02/2024 $4.75

Google 
2300 Traverwood Dr 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Office Expense Jeion Ward 01/02/2024 $7.35

Sixth Mount Zion Baptist Temple 
3100 Butternut Dr. 
Hampton, VA 23666

Donation Jeion Ward 01/02/2024 $1,230.00

Crutchman Buildings 
389 Denbigh Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23608

Campaign Storage Deposit Jeion Ward 01/03/2024 $1,700.00

7-Eleven, Inc. 
44 Magnolia Rd. 
Swampscott, MD 01907

Gas Jeion Ward 01/04/2024 $38.18

State Farm 
910 Mercury Blvd 
Hampton, VA 23666

Insurance Expense Jeion Ward 01/04/2024 $400.00

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 01/08/2024 $10.87

AT&amp;T 
1010 Pine Street 
St Louis, MO 63101

Cellular Service Jeion Ward 01/08/2024 $224.88

BJ&#39;s Wholesalers 
2000 Powerplant Pkwy 
Hampton, VA 23666

Gas Jeion Ward 01/08/2024 $13.31

Walgreens 
919 W. Mercury Blvd. 
Hampton, VA 23666

Gift Cards Jeion Ward 01/08/2024 $55.93

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

Chargeback fee Jeion Ward 01/10/2024 $12.00

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

Charge back for Ck# 5056 Jeion Ward 01/10/2024 $25.00

Nguyen, Kathy  
6 South Harvie Street 
Unit M 
Richmond, VA 23220

Legislative Services Jeion Ward 01/18/2024 $2,500.00
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Amazon Marketplace 
1200 12th Ave. South, 
STE 1200 
Seattle, WA 98144

Office Supplies Jeion Ward 01/19/2024 $23.52

Kroger #543 
1050 W Mercury Blvd 
Hampton, VA 23666

Office Refreshments Jeion Ward 01/22/2024 $18.86

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

ATM/POS Fees Jeion Ward 01/22/2024 $1.00

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Communication Expense Jeion Ward 01/22/2024 $641.22

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Surcharge Jeion Ward 01/22/2024 $3.50

Dollar Tree 
11008 Warwick Blvd 
400 
Newport News, VA 23661

Supplies Jeion Ward 01/29/2024 $30.11

Nguyen, Kathy  
6 South Harvie Street 
Unit M 
Richmond, VA 23220

Legislative Services Jeion Ward 01/29/2024 $2,500.00

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

ATM/POS Fees Jeion Ward 01/29/2024 $1.00

Amazon Marketplace 
1200 12th Ave. South, 
STE 1200 
Seattle, WA 98144

Gifts Jeion Ward 02/01/2024 $40.30

Google 
2300 Traverwood Dr 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Office Expense Jeion Ward 02/01/2024 $12.00

Amazon Marketplace 
1200 12th Ave. South, 
STE 1200 
Seattle, WA 98144

Gifts Jeion Ward 02/05/2024 $41.34

Dollar Tree 
11008 Warwick Blvd 
400 
Newport News, VA 23661

Gifts Jeion Ward 02/05/2024 $17.23

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

POS Fees Jeion Ward 02/05/2024 $1.00
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TSO Hampton Roads OB, LLLP 
2101 Executive Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

Rent Expense Jeion Ward 02/05/2024 $2,052.28

Meriwether&#39;s 
201 N. 9th Street General Assembly Building 
6th Floor Cafeteria 
Richmond, VA 23219

Session Lunches Jeion Ward 02/06/2024 $516.00

AT&amp;T 
1010 Pine Street 
St Louis, MO 63101

Cellular Expense Jeion Ward 02/07/2024 $224.88

Robinson, Mona  
2300 Chestnut Ave. 
Newport News, VA 23607

Services Jeion Ward 02/09/2024 $500.00

Nguyen, Kathy  
6 South Harvie Street 
Unit M 
Richmond, VA 23220

Legislative Services Jeion Ward 02/12/2024 $2,500.00

Richmond Marriott 
500 East Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Dinner Jeion Ward 02/13/2024 $80.00

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Surcharge Jeion Ward 02/15/2024 $3.50

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Communication Expense Jeion Ward 02/15/2024 $337.22

The Tobacco Company 
1201 E Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Dinner with Team Jeion Ward 02/21/2024 $85.51

TSO Hampton Roads OB, LLLP 
2101 Executive Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

Rent Expense Jeion Ward 02/21/2024 $1,605.08

Nguyen, Kathy  
6 South Harvie Street 
Unit M 
Richmond, VA 23220

Legislative Services Jeion Ward 02/28/2024 $2,500.00

Crutchman Buildings 
389 Denbigh Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23608

Campaign Storage Supplies Jeion Ward 02/29/2024 $5,158.20

MCV Foundation 
1228 E Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23298

Donation Jeion Ward 02/29/2024 $500.00
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Google 
2300 Traverwood Dr 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Office Expense Jeion Ward 03/01/2024 $12.00

AT&amp;T 
1010 Pine Street 
St Louis, MO 63101

Cellular Service Jeion Ward 03/07/2024 $224.64

TSO Hampton Roads OB, LLLP 
2101 Executive Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

Rent Expense Jeion Ward 03/08/2024 $1,605.88

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 03/14/2024 $3.95

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 03/14/2024 $19.75

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion War 03/14/2024 $1.19

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 03/14/2024 $1.19

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 03/14/2024 $1.19

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 03/14/2024 $1.98

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 03/27/2024 $0.99

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 03/27/2024 $0.40

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 03/27/2024 $0.99

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Fees Jeion Ward 03/27/2024 $0.99
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Google 
2300 Traverwood Dr 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Office Expense Jeion Ward 04/01/2024 $12.00

Richmond Marriott 
500 East Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Meals Jeion Ward 04/01/2024 $2,173.65

National Multiple Sclerosis Society 
733 3rd Ave 
Suite 3 
New York, NY 10017

Donation Jeion Ward 04/03/2024 $1,000.00

Amazon Marketplace 
1200 12th Ave. South, 
STE 1200 
Seattle, WA 98144

Office Equipment Jeion Ward 04/08/2024 $105.99

AT&amp;T 
1010 Pine Street 
St Louis, MO 63101

Cellular Service Jeion Ward 04/08/2024 $228.60

ActBlue Virginia 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Contribution Jeion Ward 04/11/2024 $25.00

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Communication Expense Jeion Ward 04/15/2024 $331.11

USPS Riverdale Station 
1062 W. Mercury Blvd. 
Hampton, VA 23666

Post Office Box Jeion Ward 04/16/2024 $221.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E. Cary St. 
STE. 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219

Caucus Dues Jeion Ward 04/19/2024 $25,000.00

Amazon Marketplace 
1200 12th Ave. South, 
STE 1200 
Seattle, WA 98144

Door Prizes Jeion Ward 04/22/2024 $25.36

Amazon Marketplace 
1200 12th Ave. South, 
STE 1200 
Seattle, WA 98144

Water for Office Jeion Ward 04/23/2024 $40.15

Amazon Marketplace 
1200 12th Ave. South, 
STE 1200 
Seattle, WA 98144

Door Prizes Jeion Ward 04/24/2024 $22.62

Kroger #543 
1050 W Mercury Blvd 
Hampton, VA 23666

Gift Baskets Jeion Ward 04/24/2024 $67.05
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Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

ATM/POS Fees Jeion Ward 04/24/2024 $1.00

Old Point National Bank 
2101 Executive Drive 
1A 
Hampton, VA 23666

ATM/POS Fees Jeion Ward 04/24/2024 $1.00

BJ&#39;s Wholesalers 
2000 Powerplant Pkwy 
Hampton, VA 23666

Town Hall Meeting Expense Jeion Ward 04/25/2024 $209.90

Hampton History Museum 
14 Frissell Avenue 
Hampton, VA 23669

Venue Rental Jeion Ward 04/29/2024 $75.00

100 Black Men 
P.O. Box 2400 
Newport News, VA 23609

Tickets for Dinners Jeion Ward 04/30/2024 $300.00

Amazon Marketplace 
1200 12th Ave. South, 
STE 1200 
Seattle, WA 98144

Fundraiser Door Prizes Jeion Ward 05/01/2024 $19.07

Amazon Marketplace 
1200 12th Ave. South, 
STE 1200 
Seattle, WA 98144

Fundraiser Door Prizes Jeion Ward 05/01/2024 $30.66

Riffle, Randall  
1308 Queens Xing 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Reimbursement for gas Jeion Ward 05/01/2024 $60.00

Google 
2300 Traverwood Dr 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Office Expense Jeion Ward 05/02/2024 $12.00

Andrea&#39;s Pizza Shop 
1114 W. Mercury Blvd. B 
Hampton, VA 23666

Town Hall Meeting Expense Jeion Ward 05/06/2024 $440.00

Food Lion #466 
85 Coliseum Crossing 
Hampton, VA 23666

Town Hall Meeting Supplies Jeion Ward 05/06/2024 $45.19

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Communication Expense Jeion Ward 05/06/2024 $337.63

AT&amp;T 
1010 Pine Street 
St Louis, MO 63101

Cellular Service Jeion Ward 05/07/2024 $228.51
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

El Azteca Restaurant 
2040 Coliseum Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

Meals for Staff Meeting Jeion Ward 05/07/2024 $100.64

TSO Hampton Roads OB, LLLP 
2101 Executive Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

Rent Expense Jeion Ward 05/08/2024 $1,604.28

USPS Riverdale Station 
1062 W. Mercury Blvd. 
Hampton, VA 23666

Postage Expense (Stamps) Jeion Ward 05/09/2024 $68.00

Best Buy #479 
12151 Jefferson Ave. 
Newport News, VA 23602

Subscription Jeion Ward 05/13/2024 $190.79

Sixth Mount Zion Baptist Temple 
3100 Butternut Dr. 
Hampton, VA 23666

Donation Jeion Ward 05/13/2024 $1,000.00

TSO Hampton Roads OB, LLLP 
2101 Executive Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

Rent Expense Jeion Ward 06/06/2024 $1,605.08

AT&amp;T 
1010 Pine Street 
St Louis, MO 63101

Cellular Service Jeion Ward 06/10/2024 $228.54

Google 
2300 Traverwood Dr 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Office Expense Jeion Ward 06/10/2024 $12.00

Microsoft 
1000 West 78th Street 
Richfield, MN 55423

Microsoft Subscription Jeion Ward 06/10/2024 $99.99

Treasurer of VA 
101 N. 14th St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

State Flags Jeion Ward 06/24/2024 $74.00

TSO Hampton Roads OB, LLLP 
2101 Executive Drive 
Hampton, VA 23666

Rent Expense Jeion Ward 06/28/2024 $1,605.08

Total This Period $65,092.05
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 50 $135,050.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 5 $6,399.82

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 22 $955.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 77 $142,404.82

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $5.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $6,399.82

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $65,092.05

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $71,491.87

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $161,108.71

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $142,404.82

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$5.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $142,409.82

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $303,518.53

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$71,491.87

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $71,491.87

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $232,026.66

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $161,108.71

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $142,409.82

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $142,409.82

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $303,518.53

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$71,491.87

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $71,491.87

29. Ending Balance $232,026.66
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